The conversion of an existing building in which two one thousand (21,000) or more
square feet of total floor area are converted from residential to nonresidential use.

4. The establishment of a new nonresidential use even if no buildings or structures are
proposed, that involves the Development of more than twenty-five thousand (25,000)
square feet of land.  This includes uses such as gravel pits, cemeteries, golf courses,
and other nonstructural nonresidential uses.

5. The conversion of an existing nonresidential use, in whole or in part, to another
nonresidential use if the new use changes the basic nature of the existing use such that